

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL (SA) NO. 447 OF 2019

[Bhagwan S/o Ramdas Gajbhiye-Vs-Kamal W/o Baburao Gharad & Ors.]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's
order

Court's or Judge's Order

Shri Naktode, Advocate for appellant

CORAM : M. G. GIRATKAR, J.

DATE : 06/01/2020

Heard learned Adv. Shri Naktode for
appellant.

Issue notice to respondents returnable on
04.02.2020.

JUDGE

C.R. Khobragade