



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO. 447 OF 2019

(Bhagwan s/o. Ramdas Gajbhiye...Vs... Sau Kamal w/o. Baburao Gharad and others)

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.*

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. R.S. Naktode, counsel for appellant.

CORAM: SMT M.S. JAWALKAR, J.

DATE : 07.12.2023

The learned counsel for the appellant to take step to
serve respondent nos. 1(a) and 1(d) within two weeks.

(SMT M.S. JAWALKAR, J.)

Belkhede